



# RGA of Idaho Advantages Member Deals and Discounts

# The CHP CAMaffinity Program

#### 20% discount on IH services

#### Discounts on Chiropractic, Acupuncture, Naturopathic Medicine, and Massage Therapy

The CHP CAMaffinity Program gives you and your family access to discounts on many valuable integrative healthcare (IH) treatment options. The CHP CAMaffinity Program offers discounts on services from select providers offering the following IH disciplines:

# 01.

Chiropractic treatment is a form of noninvasive therapy designed to reduce pain and improve the body's function and structure, with a special focus on the spine, joints, and their connection to the nervous system.

#### 03.

Naturopathic medicine uses clinical nutrition, herbal medicine, and homeopathy to diagnose and treat patients.

### 02.

Acupuncture is the stimulation of specific points on the body by the insertion of thin metal needles through the skin. This treatment can relieve pain, reduce inflammation, and alleviate the symptoms of many diseases and conditions.

## 04.

Massage therapy is the manipulation of the soft tissue structures of the body to help prevent and alleviate pain, muscle discomfort, muscle spasms, and stress.

This valuable program is provided to you free of charge by RGA of Idaho as an additional benefit of membership. As a RGA of Idaho member, you will receive a 20% discount on IH services offered through The CHP Group's growing network of providers, without restrictions on dollar amounts or number of annual visits.

Each of the IH providers participating in the CHP CAMaffinity network is subject to routine credentialing to ensure your safety. The CHP Group has over 30 years of experience administering benefits in the field of integrative healthcare.

For more information on The CHP CAMaffinity Program, call **800-449-9479** or **503-203-8333** to get started today!

CHP® is a separate company that provides active and health program. CHP® does not provide Blue Cross Blue Shield services and is a separate company solely responsible for its products and services.

This is a value-added program offering great savings on CHP®. This program is not insurance—it is offered in addition to your plan at no additional cost, may include separate fees.

CHP® reserves the right to change the program any time without prior notice.